2019-06-30 O-Rallye - KBC

7 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 1
2 5
3 11
4 6
13
14
7 2
8 3
9
10 8
11 7
12 4
13 12
14 10

Score

189,000
176,000
167,000
162,000
162,000

162,000
160,000
154,000
154,000
153,000

151,000
143,000
142,000
109,000

%

60,577
56,410
53,526
51,923
51,923

51,923
51,282
49,359
49,359
49,038

48,397
45,833
45,513
34,936

14 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 156,000.

Name

MAIER Etta - HLAVICZA Ingrid

JAHNKE Angelika - JAHNKE Uwe
DIRLENBACH I1lse - KOLLER Irmgard
SCHNEIDER Ingeborg - KOCOUREK Johann
MECHAIL Romana - LANGER Carl-Heinz

WASSER Doris - HOCHSTOGER Roland
ZIMA Rosemarie - KILCHER Roland
SCHNASS Susanne - KORGER Eva
ZECHA Kristina - HONEK Anton
ZIMA Rudolf - MAGYAR Helga

LEIFER Helga - LEIFER Paul

LANGER Berthold - THOMA Friedrich
STERNFELD Eva - GABLER Nora

POSCH Doris - WIMMER Krista

Kategorie

X >

MP
32
20
16
16

16
10

1858
4742
4514
4546
5289

2772
3141
7119
4740
5436

4790
6418
5087
6846

2964
4743
5288
4545
6420

7195
4319
7120
6280
5643

4791
5191
1000
6851

Klub

22 - 12
22

12

59 - 22
1 - 59
22

22

22

38

22 - 12
22



